Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Belle Creek Twp

11-0123 6/17/2011

Belvidere Twp

11-0122 6/16/2011

Cannon Falls Twp

11-0127 6/17/2011

Cherry Grove Twp
11-0098  6/2/2011

11-0118 6/14/2011

Featherstone Twp

11-0114 6/10/2011

Florence Twp

11-0106  6/2/2011

Belle Creek Twp

Belvidere Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Cherry Grove Twp

Cherry Grove Twp

Featherstone Twp

Florence Twp

25-020-0700

26-021-0200

28-016-0600

30-029-0700

30-006-2400

31-035-0200

32-126-0100

37235

37140

8415

7033

6863

33472

31778

County 8

County 2 Blvd

Highway 19 Blvd

County 11 Blvd.

County 12 Blvd.

220th Ave.

Maple Court

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

New Construction

New Construction

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

SFD unfinished basement

new grain bin

deck

reroof

add deck to second level of
garage

upgrade tower

deck



Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Hay Creek Twp

11-0134  6/23/2011
11-0139  6/28/2011
11-0140  6/28/2011

Holden Twp
11-0138  6/24/2011

Kenyon Twp
11-0129  6/20/2011
11-0132  6/28/2011

Leon Twp
11-0110  6/6/2011
11-0111  6/6/2011
11-0112  6/6/2011
11-0113  6/6/2011
11-0121  6/13/2011

Minneola Twp
11-0107  6/1/2011

Pine Island Twp

11-0109 6/6/2011

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Holden Twp

Kenyon Twp

Kenyon Twp

Leon Twp
Leon Twp
Leon Twp
Leon Twp

Leon Twp

Minneola Twp

Pine Island Twp

34-012-0402

34-005-0201

34-005-0201

35-001-0800

36-007-0600

36-002-0500

37-030-1000

37-030-1000

37-030-1000

37-030-1000

37-004-0702

38-014-0700

39-023-0403

28932

25520

25520

40199

47155

46740

6350

6350

6350

6350

8002

42169

22253

Orchard Road
Quarry Lane

Quarry Lane

County 14 Blvd

Monkey Valley Hollow

40th Avenue

County 9 Blvd.
County 9 Bivd.
County 9 Bivd.
County 9 Bivd.

Skunk Hollow Trail

Stone Quarry Trail

500th Street

Residential
Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Addition

New Construction

New Construction

Finish lower level/rough in bath

update tower

equipment shelter

reroof and siding

reroof

ag building

Ammonium Nirtate Bin #1
Ammonium Nitrate Bin #2
Ammonium nitrate bin #3
Emulsion Tower

sunroom

new garage

accessory building



Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Stanton Twp
11-0099 6/1/2011
11-0100  6/1/2011
11-0101 6/1/2011
11-0102  6/1/2011

Vasa Twp
11-0117  6/8/2011
11-0124 6/24/2011
11-0126  6/17/2011
11-0131 6/22/2011
11-0135  6/23/2011

Wacouta Twp
11-0108  6/1/2011
11-0137 6/27/2011

Wanamingo Twp

11-0128 6/21/2011

Welch Twp

11-0119 6/9/2011

Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Welch Twp

41-015-0900

41-015-0900

41-015-0900

41-015-0900

42-128-0200

42-034-0600

42-032-2700

42-028-0401

42-022-0402

43-135-0290

43-251-0060

44-014-0700

46-004-0600

30600

30600

30600

30600

26520

15221

13347

32977

31139

28977

28129

10365

14901

32nd Avenue Way
32nd Avenue Way
32nd Avenue Way

32nd Avenue Way

County 7 Blvd.
County 1 Blvd.
County 1 Blvd
County 7 Blvd.

County 7 Blvd.

Hyw 61 Blvd

Bayview Drive

425th Street

225th Street

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition
Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

remodel dinning hall

gas fireplace in ranger cabin

reroof rangers house

reroof Pike cabin

remodel
reroof
new deck
addition

repair/remodel barn

new deck

reroof

new shop

accessory building



Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

11-FO45 6/3/2011
11-F0O48 6/14/2011
11-F0O49 6/27/2011
11-FO50 6/7/2011
11-FO51 6/7/2011
11-F0O52 6/10/2011
11-FO53 6/9/2011
11-FO54 6/16/2011
11-FO57 6/24/2011

City of Bellechester
11-B002 6/7/2011

11-B003  6/9/2011

City of Goodhue

11-G014  6/16/2011

11-G015  6/23/2011

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester

City of Bellechester

City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

52-100-0661

52-300-0010

52-140-1200

52-100-1170

52-120-0340

52-120-0290

52-120-0950

52-751-0070

52-100-1880

60-100-0020

60-100-0040

64-350-0180

64-350-0310

619

101

608

318

1101

400

215

219

212

409

204

203

999

Minnesota St W
9th Street

East State Street
6th Street N
Minnesota St W
N York Street
York Street

Pine Street

Mill Street W

1st Street

Red Wing

10th Street N

1st Avenue

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Addition

deck

reroof 4 condos -
new deck

reroof

reroof

NO PERMIT NEEDED
replace windows
finish lower level

reroof house

addition on garage

reroof

deck

new deck



Numbe

Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Kenyon

11-K025

11-K026

11-K027

11-K028

11-K029

11-K030

11-K031

11-K032

11-K034

City of Wanamingo

11-wO011

11-Wo017

11-W018

11-W019

11-w020

11-w021

6/1/2011

6/2/2011

6/3/2011

6/16/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/22/2011

6/30/2011

6/27/2011

6/9/2011

6/10/2011

6/14/2011

6/14/2011

6/29/2011

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

66-540-0360

66-160-0141

66-660-0230

66-631-0630

66-380-0060

66-320-0040

66-540-1230

66-600-0140

66-260-0030

70-360-0510

70-100-0310

70-380-0120

70-280-0160

70-360-0560

70995019A

712

103

1010

209

103

504

827

1139

414

544

232

431

401

524

19

Mart St.
Bergen Street
2nd Street
Bergen Street
State Street
Fourth Street
Home Street
2nd Street

Forest Street

Hill Circle
Main Street
2nd Street E
3rd Aveneue
Hill Circle

Hillcrest Manor

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

install sink and floor drain

reroof and siding

reroof

addition to existing deck

reroof house and attached garage
reroof house and attached garage
reroof garage

reroof

reroof

tool shed

gas line and connect electrical
new deck

reroof house and attached garage
reroof house and attached garage

new roof



